THREADED FLANGE

5541-03S

Part No.

554103128
55410316S
554103208
55410324S
554103328

www.hydroscand.lv

Dimension
3/4"

1

11/4"
11/2"

on

Product group

Threa
G 1/8"
G 1/8"
G 1/8"
G 1/8"
G 1/8"

06.05.2024

6000 PSI

551

SAE

6000 PSI

Mono

Stainless steel 316

d

Prod. Type
AFS-402/G2
AFS-403/G2
AFS-404/G2
AFS-405/G2
AFS-406/G2
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